Position

Associate Board Member

Associate Board Member

Board Scrtry/Trsrr

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



